CSI 3* BONHEIDEN 2017
CSI YH - 7 YEARS BY SIMON HORSE SHOP ON TOUR

Class Il
Einduitslag
Plts Kop Sire Nui Paard
1 1 618 COR-LEON VD VLIERBEEK Z
1 2 648 KARAAT VAN 'T RIETVELD
1 3 660 CELINE NOERGAARD
1 4 682 BALULU
1 5 693 CO2Z
1 8 715 KOBLENZ-W VAN'T MERELSNEST
1 9 739 KAS - SINI DC
1 11 611 ZARKO DS Z
1 17 627 FULL HOUSE TER LINDEN Z
1 21 656 VEDETTE
1 22 658 KANTO QUALITY
1 23 663 EVEREST D.R
1 25 666 KWINTUS VAN DE HAZAHOEVE
1 26 669 CHECK POINT Z
1 29 674 FREIMINKA TIME
1 34 689 KONAK
1 35 695 KIARADO
1 36 700 KASPER VAN HET LELIEHOF
1 37 701 KONSTOP
1 39 710 ALTYSSE STE HERMELLE
1 42 720 FALKE-N
1 44 724 CATWALK KOBE OF BALLMORE
1 46 729 KORIANO VAN KLAPSCHEUT
1 48 742 CONRAD 128
1 49 619 CLONEY'S PLEASURE
1 50 649 OKI VH GELUTT Z
1 51 661 KASPER VAN HET HELLEHOF
28 6 698 FIESTAM
28 7 706 RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT
28 14 620 KIM BALL
28 16 624 KUSAMA

Horse ID
105LY33
105PM57
105ET21
105CM72
105MR32
105GH58
1050N60
105B028
105CQ83
105KW66
104PZ53
104QQ23
105NQ84
105HP93
105BN14
105JJ09

104YB97
105BJ07

1045G87
105J118

105GG75
104RR99
105BD57
105RU38
104YQ45
104XH58
104QX20
105MF85
105DK48
105DP85
105L047

Nat
NED
BEL
NOR
GBR
BEL
JPN
BEL
SWE
BEL
BEL
GBR
ESP
BEL
BEL
AUS
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ISR
BEL
coL
GER
NED
BEL
NOR
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL

Last Name
BIESSEN
POLLEUNIS
MELAND
WILLIAMS
THONON
SUGITANI

BILLE

UPPLING
BERRITTELLA
VAN DEN BOSCH
CHRISTIE

ARIAS

GEURTS
MALFAIT
PATERSON - ROBINSON
THOMAS
VERMEIR
HENDRICKX
VAN DEN EYNDE
VANDOUSSELAERE
BLUMAN

DETRY
ARROYAVE
FEHNL

BIESSEN
POLLEUNIS
MELAND

VAN ROOSBROECK
PLATT

APPELEN

DEVOS

First Name
Ivo

Sam

Ole Kristoffer
Lee
Virginie
Taizo
Brecht

Elin

Ugo
Michael
Tamarin
Julio
Jessica
David
James
Gilles
Wilm
Dominique
Francis
Kelly
Daniel
Gilles
Dayro
Sven

Ivo

Sam

Ole Kristoffer
Catherine
Charlotte
Jeroen
Lieven

Riders ID

10018934
10046404
10007929
10006936
10006345
10000445
10039637
10023745
10034694
10034918
10025429
10006511
10008859
10038471
10008306
10073507
10012099
10001133
10142601
10001917
10055402
10024410
10016585
10074850
10018934
10046404
10007929
10012174
10009584
10017390
10006828

Time
0 78.01
0 78.59
0 69.66
0 70.11
0 74.60
0 72.32
0 73.29
07292
0 78.12
0 75.15
0 75.10
0 68.13
0 73.57
0 70.58
0 73.02
0 75.27
07212
0 71.16
0 77.70
0 73.03
0 74.61
0 70.82
0 73.83
0 62.95
0 75.34
0 73.82
0 70.38
4 70.39
4 73.09
4 77.74
4 66.96

Prix

27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78
27,78



28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
50
51

20
24
31
33
38
43
47
52
53
18
19
30
40
41
54
55
56
57
32
13
12

652 QUICK QUINTENDER

664 FORTUNA ES

681 EPATANT DU COIN

688 FOR PRESIDENT

704 KASHMIRA G.V.L

723 LAMPARILLA

733 KANDORA

683 T) DYNAMIC

694 KAMARA DU CHABUS

635 EMARY-AS

644 GEMA START

679 KNOCK OUT VAN'T PARADLIJS
713 DAMORE VH HANEWEEHOF Z
718 ELISE

699 FEEGASUS

707 PAMPELONNE

716 FAMOUS

740 KASANDRA VAN 'T WINNENHOF
685 ETERNITY DU SEIGNEUR

616 CALGARY Z

613 CRISTALLO BOY

105AR79
104RD33
104QS87
105DC54
15HB20
105JX10
105JK97
105AZ99
15MH39
105Dz63
105MQ49
104VJ70
105AK96
105RR66
105BS26
105AJ91
105LG22
104SHO7
1050J38
105JH26
104YF16

GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
BEL
GBR
BEL
NED
BEL
GBR
BEL
GBR
BEL
GBR
JPN
BEL
USA
BEL
ITA

MOSS

GILLESPIE
BRICHART

DAEM

MATHY

ARESU GARCIA OBREGON
VANDENBOSSCHE
WILLIAMS
THONON
MANDERS
FALISSE

WILKS
MOESKOPS

CLEE

VAN ROOSBROECK
PLATT

SUGITANI

BILLE

SHERMAN
VEREECKE

PISANI

Rose
Graham
Francois
Viktor
Francois Jr
Carolina
Bjorn

Lee
Virginie
Esther
Stephanie
Anna
Bunoit
Joe
Catherine
Charlotte
Taizo
Brecht
Randy
Koen
Riccardo

10081443
10035405
10027467
10089375
10001360
10016967
10059246
10006936
10006345
10017500
10106816
10058868
10108117
10016433
10012174
10009584
10000445
10039637
10012020
10016395
10002619

4 75.22
4 70.32
4 70.42
4 72.62
4 77.00
4 68.21
4 73.03
4 73.64
4 74.37
8 73.50
8 73.81
8 73.28
8 69.25
8 73.18
8 78.74
8 73.98
8 73.28
8 68.85
12 75.76
15 90.64
998



